Elite Cyl & Elite AIR
Unvented Cylinders Product Guide
Based in the UK, we are focused on service, availability, quality, performance
and reliability. Utilising the vast experience of the team at UK Cylinders and our
processes and procedures to deliver on these key objectives.
We are a market led company with many years’ experience in manufacturing and
product development, this ensures our products exceed our customers needs.
UK Cylinders hold strong values in terms of supporting customers requirements

Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BAND
ERP
Efficiency
ERP
ProfilekWh/ 24h WATTS
90 L ESDIR0090 90 19 109 700 545 1 1.01 42 C 36 M
120 L ESDIR0120 120 23 143 888 545 2 1.06 44 C 36 M
150 L ESDIR0150 150 26 176 1075 545 2 1.22 51 C 36 M
170 L ESDIR0170 170 30 200 1203 545 2 1.34 56 C 37 L
200 L ESDIR0200 200 34 234 1389 545 2 1.44 60 C 37 L
250 L ESDIR0250 250 37 287 1701 545 2 1.75 73 C 38 XL
300 L ESDIR0300 300 43 343 1924 545 2 2.04 85 C 38 XL
Elite Cyl Indirect Unvented
Description
Product
Code

full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
KW
Reheat
Time
(mins)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
90 L ESIND0090 90 22 112 700 545 15.89 14 1 1.01 42 B
120 L ESIND0120 120 25 145 888 545 17.76 17 1 1.06 44 B
150 L ESIND0150 150 28 178 1075 545 18.25 21 1 1.22 51 B
170 L ESIND0170 170 32 202 1203 545 19.35 27 1 1.34 56 B
200 L ESIND0200 200 35 235 1389 545 19.94 31 1 1.44 60 B
250 L ESIND0250 250 41 391 1701 545 20.68 36 1 1.75 73 C
300 L ESIND0300 300 45 345 1924 545 23.57 41 1 2.04 85 C
400 L ESIND0400 400 76 476 1613 690 27.58 45 2 2.20 92 C
500 L ESIND0500 500 92 592 1975 690 28.49 56 2 2.42 101 C
600 L ESIND0600 545 103 703 2139 690 29.90 68 2 2.68 112 C
8
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
Elite Cyl Single Coil Solar Unvented
Description
Product
Code
Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
KW
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
150 L ESSDI0150 150 28 178 1075 545 17.8 2 1.22 51 B
170 L ESSDI0170 170 32 202 1203 545 18.76 2 1.34 56 B
200 L ESSDI0200 200 35 235 1389 545 19.65 2 1.44 60 B
250 L ESSDI0250 250 42 292 1701 545 21.24 2 1.75 73 C
300 L ESSDI0300 300 46 346 1924 545 17.8 2 2.04 85 C
Elite Cyl Twin Coil Solar Unvented
Description
Product
Code

full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
KW
Reheat
Time
(mins)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
150 L ESSIN0150 150 30 180 1075 545 16.8/16.8 16 1 1.22 51 B
170 L ESSIN0170 170 34 204 1203 545 17.8/17.87 18 1 1.34 56 B
200 L ESSIN0200 200 37 237 1389 545 18.76/18.48 21 1 1.44 60 B
250 L ESSIN0250 250 45 295 1701 545 19.65/19.21 24 1 1.75 73 C
300 L ESSIN0300 300 49 349 1924 545 21.24/20.16 27 1 2.04 85 C
ELITE CYL
9
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  03330 329 650
6

Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
60 L ESNDI0060 60 19 79 697 475 1 0.94 39 C
90 L ESNDI0090 90 21 111 961 475 1 1.06 44 C
120 L ESNDI0120 120 26 146 1228 475 2 1.25 52 C
150 L ESNDI0150 150 33 183 1496 475 2 1.42 59 C
170 L ESNDI0170 170 38 208 1674 475 2 1.51 63 C
200 L ESNDI0200 200 41 241 1941 475 2 1.58 66 C
Elite Cyl Indirect Slimline Unvented
Description
Product
Code
Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
KW
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
60 L ESNIN0060 60 21 81 697 475 14.62 1 0.94 39 B
90 L ESNIN0090 90 23 113 961 475 15.17 1 1.06 44 B
120 L ESNIN0120 120 30 150 1228 475 18.76 1 1.25 52 B
150 L ESNIN0150 150 38 188 1496 475 18.82 1 1.42 59 C
170 L ESNIN0170 170 42 212 1674 475 19.22 1 1.51 63 C
200 L ESNIN0200 200 45 245 1941 475 19.36 1 1.58 66 C
7
ELITE CYL  SLIM
LIN
E

Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
KW
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
150 L ESSSD0150 150 38 188 1496 475 18.25 2 1.42 59 C
170 L ESSSD0170 170 42 212 1674 475 19.35 2 1.51 63 C
200 L ESSSD0200 200 45 245 1941 475 19.94 2 1.58 66 C
Elite Cyl Twin Coil Solar Slimline Unvented
Description
Product
Code
Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
KW
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
150 L ESSSI0150 150 40 190 1496 475 18.25/18.76 1 1.42 59 C
170 L ESSSI0170 170 45 215 1674 475 19.35/19.22 1 1.51 63 C
200 L ESSSI0200 200 48 248 1941 475 19.94/19.36 1 1.58 66 C
12
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
Designed with performance in mind.
The Elite Cyl Horizontal is designed for use in applications where a vertical cylinder will not fit,

Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
KW
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120 L ESHOI0120 120 33 153 883 545 15.8 1 1.30 54 C
150 L ESHOI0150 150 44 194 1082 545 16.5 2 1.56 65 C
170 L ESHOI0170 170 47 217 1209 545 18 2 1.66 69 C
200 L ESHOI0200 200 53 253 1389 545 19.94 2 1.87 78 C
250 L ESHOI0250 250 58 308 1711 545 20.68 2 2.11 88 C
300 L ESHOI0300 300 63 363 1930 545 23.57 2 2.30 96 C
14
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
Looking for our Low Carbon Energy Efficient
Heat Pump Cylinders and Buffers?

Capacity
 (L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120 L EADIR0120 120 26 146 888 545 2 1.01 42 C
150 L EADIR0150 150 33 183 1075 545 2 1.20 50 C
170 L EADIR0170 170 38 208 1203 545 2 1.30 54 C
200 L EADIR0200 200 41 241 1389 545 2 1.39 58 C
250 L EADIR0250 250 46 296 1701 545 2 1.44 60 C
300 L EADIR0300 300 55 355 1924 545 2 1.80 75 C
Elite Air Indirect Unvented
Description
Product
Code
Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
KW
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L EAIND0120 120 30 150 888 545 15.89 1 1.01 42 B
150 L EAIND0150 150 38 188 1075 545 17.76 1 1.20 50 B
170 L EAIND0170 170 42 212 1203 545 18.25 1 1.30 54 B
200 L EAIND0200 200 45 245 1389 545 19.35 1 1.39 58 B
250 L EAIND0250 250 51 301 1701 545 19.94 1 1.44 60 B
300 L EAIND0300 300 60 360 1924 545 20.68 1 1.80 75 C
ELITE AIR STAN
D
ARD
17

Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
KW
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
170 L EASDI0170 170 42 212 1209 545 17.8 2 1.30 54 B
200 L EASDI0200 200 45 245 1389 545 18.76 2 1.39 58 B
250 L EASDI0250 250 51 301 1711 545 19.65 2 1.44 60 B
300 L EASDI0300 300 60 360 1930 545 21.24 2 1.80 75 C
Elite Air Solar Twin Coil Indirect Unvented
Description
Product
Code
Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
KW
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
170 L EASIN0170 170 42 212 1209 545 17.8/17.87   1 1.30 54 B
200 L EASIN0200 200 48 248 1389 545 18.76/18.48   1 1.39 58 B
250 L EASIN0250 250 53 303 1711 545 19.65/19.21   1 1.44 60 B
300 L EASIN0300 300 63 363 1930 545 21.24/20.16  1 1.80 75 C
18
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
We also have a slimline version of the Elite AIR for use when
space is at a premium. At only 475mm width the Elite AIR

Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120 L EANDI0120 120 26 146 1228 475 2 1.15 48 C
150 L EANDI0150 150 33 183 1496 475 2 1.37 57 C
170 L EANDI0170 170 38 208 1674 475 2 1.49 62 C
200 L EANDI0200 200 41 241 1941 475 2 1.61 67 C
Elite Air Indirect Slimline Unvented
Description
Product
Code
Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil Rating
KW
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120 L EANIN0120 120 30 150 1228 475 18.76 1 1.15 48 B
150 L EANIN0150 150 38 188 1496 475 18.82 1 1.37 57 C
170 L EANIN0170 170 42 212 1674 475 19.22 1 1.49 62 C
200 L EANIN0200 200 45 245 1941 475 19.36 1 1.61 67 C
20
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
Selection Guide
Choosing the right cylinder for your needs

Ra
tin
g
KW
h/
24
h
W
AT
TS
ER
P
BA
N
D
Elite Cyl Pre-Plumbed Single Zone 120 L ESPPS0120 ESPPN0120 ESPSW0120 EBPPS0120 42 888 545 17.76 1.06 44 B
Elite Cyl Pre-Plumbed Single Zone 150 L ESPPS0150 ESPPN0150 ESPSW0150 EBPPS0150 49 1075 545 18.25 1.22 51 B
Elite Cyl Pre-Plumbed Single Zone 170 L ESPPS0170 ESPPN0170 ESPSW0170 EBPPS0170 52 1203 545 19.35 1.34 56 B
Elite Cyl Pre-Plumbed Single Zone 200 L ESPPS0200 ESPPN0200 ESPSW0200 EBPPS0200 58 1389 545 19.94 1.44 60 B
Elite Cyl Pre-Plumbed Single Zone 250 L ESPPS0250 ESPPN0250 ESPSW0250 ECPPS0250 63 1701 545 20.68 1.75 73 C
Elite Cyl Pre-Plumbed Single Zone 300 L ESPPS0300 ESPPN0300 ESPSW0300 ECPPS0300 68 1924 545 23.57 2.04 85 C
Elite Cyl Pre-Plumbed Twin Zone 120 L ESPPT0120 ESPTN0120 ESPTW0120 EBPPT0120 42 888 545 17.76 1.06 44 B
Elite Cyl Pre-Plumbed Twin Zone 150 L ESPPT0150 ESPTN0150 ESPTW0150 EBPPT0150 49 1075 545 18.25 1.22 51 B
Elite Cyl Pre-Plumbed Twin Zone 170 L ESPPT0170 ESPTN0170 ESPTW0170 EBPPT0170 52 1203 545 19.35 1.34 56 B
Elite Cyl Pre-Plumbed Twin Zone 200 L ESPPT0200 ESPTN0200 ESPTW0200 EBPPT0200 58 1389 545 19.94 1.44 60 B
Elite Cyl Pre-Plumbed Twin Zone 250 L ESPPT0250 ESPTN0250 ESPTW0250 EBPPT0250 63 1701 545 20.68 1.75 73 C
Elite Cyl Pre-Plumbed Twin Zone 300 L ESPPT0300 ESPTN0300 ESPTW0300 EBPPT0300 68 1924 545 23.57 2.04 85 C
Internal DHW Expansion Models
Description
HEAT ONLY BOILER
SYSTEM

Ra
tin
g
KW
h/
24
h
W
AT
TS
ER
P
BA
N
D
Elite Air Pre-Plumbed Single Zone 120 L EAPPS0120 EAPSN0120 EAPSW0120 EAEBS0120 42 888 545 17.76 1.04 43 B
Elite Air Pre-Plumbed Single Zone 150 L EAPPS0150 EAPSN0150 EAPSW0150 EAEBS0150 50 1075 545 18.25 1.19 50 B
Elite Air Pre-Plumbed Single Zone 170 L EAPPS0170 EAPSN0170 EAPSW0170 EAEBS0170 54 1203 545 19.35 1.33 55 B
Elite Air Pre-Plumbed Single Zone 200 L EAPPS0200 EAPSN0200 EAPSW0200 EAEBS0200 57 1389 545 19.94 1.40 58 B
Elite Air Pre-Plumbed Single Zone 250 L EAPPS0250 EAPSN0250 EAPSW0250 EAEBS0250 63 1701 545 20.68 1.44 60 B
Elite Air Pre-Plumbed Single Zone 300 L EAPPS0300 EAPSN0300 EAPSW0300 EAEBS0300 72 1924 545 23.57 1.81 75 C
Elite Air Pre-plumbed Twin Zone 120 L EAPPT0120 EAPTN0120 EAPTW0120 EAEBT0120 42 888 545 17.76 1.01 42 B
Elite Air Pre-plumbed Twin Zone 150 L EAPPT0150 EAPTN0150 EAPTW0150 EAEBT0150 50 1075 545 18.25 1.20 50 B
Elite Air Pre-plumbed Twin Zone 170 L EAPPT0170 EAPTN0170 EAPTW0170 EAEBT0170 54 1203 545 19.35 1.30 54 B
Elite Air Pre-plumbed Twin Zone 200 L EAPPT0200 EAPTN0200 EAPTW0200 EAEBT0200 57 1389 545 19.94 1.39 58 B
Elite Air Pre-plumbed Twin Zone 250 L EAPPT0250 EAPTN0250 EAPTW0250 EAEBT0250 63 1701 545 20.68 1.44 73 B
Elite Air Pre-plumbed Twin Zone 300 L EAPPT0300 EAPTN0300 EAPTW0300 EAEBT0300 72 1924 545 23.57 1.80 75 C
25
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  03330 329 650
UKC P6 FAMILY OF COMBI CONTROLS
UKX050 2 zone combi kit 2 x UKC P6 programmable room thermostats 1 x wiring centre 2 x 22mm motorised valves

(upgrades to 6Kw/
titanium available
on request)
TUNDISH EXPANSION
VESSEL*
The complete package -
each unit comes with:
SPECIFICATION
Description
Elite Cyl
External
Expansion
Elite Air
Internal
Expansion
DIRECT PRE-PLUMBED 120 L ESPPD0120 N/A
DIRECT PRE-PLUMBED 150 L ESPPD0150 EAPPD0150
DIRECT PRE-PLUMBED 170 L ESPPD0170 EAPPD0170
DIRECT PRE-PLUMBED 200 L ESPPD0200 EAPPD0200
DIRECT PRE-PLUMBED 250 L ESPPD0250 EAPPD0250
DIRECT PRE-PLUMBED 300 L ESPPD0300 EAPPD0300
27
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  03330 329 650
As part of our desire to fulfil any installation requirement, we can provide
our space-saving handmade washing machine frames. These are perfect